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W.O 

選手権男子本戦 

清水 孝典 

(SQ-CUBE PRO) 

石原慎平 

iBEXスポーツ 

伊藤 鉄平 

Sq-Life 

大根田 芳浩 

(OEC) 

坪郷 雅史 

(SQ-CUBE PRO) 

林 尚輝 

TECNIFIBRE 

坂巻 太郎 

JIN 

岡田 賢 

(エルスポーツ京都) 

丹埜 倫 

(Sunset Breeze) 

田山 健司 

SQ-CUBE PRO 

鈴木 一輝 

Be-Win 

清田 孝之 

(オンリーワン) 

高坂 任 

(イカトンSQ) 

福井 裕太 

フリー 

米川 俊介 

メガロス草加 

郡司 颯 

(セントラル広島) 

宮川 将 

(TECNIFIBRE) 

丸山 裕太 

スカッシュマジック 

リチャード ジョンズ 

SQ-CUBE横浜 

前川 晋吾 

(メガロス武蔵小金井) 

佐野 公彦 

(OEC) 

高味 翔三 

OEC 

尾潟 祐亮 

長府高等学校 

土屋 雄二 

(Be-Win) 

鈴木 優希 

(獨協大学) 

永江 達也 

SQKC 

菊池 兼人 

キッツせんだい 

机 龍之介 

(iBEXスポーツ) 

前川 拓也 

(コナミ西宮) 

鈴木 隆雄 

東北大学 

G ミャオ 

関東支部 

机 伸之介 

(フリー) 

清水 孝典 

(SQ-CUBE PRO) 

石原慎平 

伊藤 鉄平 

大根田 芳浩 

(OEC) 

坪郷 雅史 

(SQ-CUBE PRO) 

林 尚輝 

坂巻 太郎 

岡田 賢 

(エルスポーツ京都) 

丹埜 倫 

田山 健司 

鈴木 一輝 

清田 孝之 

(オンリーワン) 

高坂 任 

(イカトンSQ) 

福井 裕太 

米川 俊介 

郡司 颯 

(セントラル広島) 

宮川 将 

丸山 裕太 

リチャード ジョンズ 

前川 晋吾 

(メガロス武蔵小金井) 

佐野 公彦 

(OEC) 

高味 翔三 

尾潟 祐亮 

土屋 雄二 

(Be-Win) 

鈴木 優希 

(獨協大学) 

永江 達也 

菊池 兼人 

机 龍之介 

(iBEXスポーツ) 

前川 拓也 

(コナミ西宮) 

鈴木 隆雄 

G ミャオ 

机 伸之介 

(フリー) 

清水 孝典 

(SQ-CUBE PRO) 

石原慎平 

伊藤 鉄平 

大根田 芳浩 

(OEC) 

坪郷 雅史 

(SQ-CUBE PRO) 

林 尚輝 

坂巻 太郎 

岡田 賢 

丹埜 倫 

田山 健司 

鈴木 一輝 

清田 孝之 

(オンリーワン) 

高坂 任 

(イカトンSQ) 

福井 裕太 

米川 俊介 

郡司 颯 

(セントラル広島) 

宮川 将 

丸山 裕太 

リチャード ジョンズ 

前川 晋吾 

(メガロス武蔵小金井) 

佐野 公彦 

(OEC) 

高味 翔三 

尾潟 祐亮 

土屋 雄二 

(Be-Win) 

鈴木 優希 

(獨協大学) 

永江 達也 

菊池 兼人 

机 龍之介 

(iBEXスポーツ) 

前川 拓也 

(コナミ西宮) 

鈴木 隆雄 

G ミャオ 

机 伸之介 

(フリー) 

清水 孝典 

石原慎平 

伊藤 鉄平 

大根田 芳浩 

(OEC) 

坪郷 雅史 

(SQ-CUBE PRO) 

林 尚輝 

坂巻 太郎 

岡田 賢 

丹埜 倫 

田山 健司 

鈴木 一輝 

清田 孝之 

(オンリーワン) 

高坂 任 

(イカトンSQ) 

福井 裕太 

米川 俊介 

郡司 颯 

(セントラル広島) 

宮川 将 

丸山 裕太 

リチャード ジョンズ 

前川 晋吾 

(メガロス武蔵小金井) 

佐野 公彦 

(OEC) 

高味 翔三 

尾潟 祐亮 

土屋 雄二 

鈴木 優希 

(獨協大学) 

永江 達也 

菊池 兼人 

机 龍之介 

(iBEXスポーツ) 

前川 拓也 

(コナミ西宮) 

鈴木 隆雄 

G ミャオ 

机 伸之介 

(フリー) 

清水 孝典 

石原慎平 

伊藤 鉄平 

大根田 芳浩 

(OEC) 

坪郷 雅史 

林 尚輝 

坂巻 太郎 

岡田 賢 

丹埜 倫 

(Sunset Breeze) 

田山 健司 

鈴木 一輝 

清田 孝之 

高坂 任 

福井 裕太 

米川 俊介 

郡司 颯 

宮川 将 

丸山 裕太 

リチャード ジョンズ 

前川 晋吾 

佐野 公彦 

高味 翔三 

尾潟 祐亮 

土屋 雄二 

鈴木 優希 

永江 達也 

菊池 兼人 

机 龍之介 

前川 拓也 

鈴木 隆雄 

G ミャオ 

机 伸之介 

清水 孝典 

石原慎平 

伊藤 鉄平 

大根田 芳浩 

(OEC) 

坪郷 雅史 

(SQ-CUBE PRO) 

林 尚輝 

坂巻 太郎 

岡田 賢 

(エルスポーツ京都) 

丹埜 倫 

(Sunset Breeze) 

田山 健司 

鈴木 一輝 

清田 孝之 

(オンリーワン) 

高坂 任 

(イカトンSQ) 

福井 裕太 

米川 俊介 

郡司 颯 

(セントラル広島) 

宮川 将 

(TECNIFIBRE) 

丸山 裕太 

リチャード ジョンズ 

前川 晋吾 

(メガロス武蔵小金井) 

佐野 公彦 

高味 翔三 

尾潟 祐亮 

土屋 雄二 

(Be-Win) 

鈴木 優希 

(獨協大学) 

永江 達也 

菊池 兼人 

机 龍之介 

(iBEXスポーツ) 

前川 拓也 

(コナミ西宮) 

鈴木 隆雄 

G ミャオ 

机 伸之介 

(フリー) 

清水 孝典 

石原慎平 

伊藤 鉄平 

大根田 芳浩 

坪郷 雅史 

林 尚輝 

坂巻 太郎 

岡田 賢 

丹埜 倫 

田山 健司 

鈴木 一輝 

清田 孝之 

高坂 任 

(イカトンSQ) 

福井 裕太 

(フリー) 

米川 俊介 

郡司 颯 

(セントラル広島) 

宮川 将 

(TECNIFIBRE) 

丸山 裕太 

リチャード ジョンズ 

前川 晋吾 

(メガロス武蔵小金井) 

佐野 公彦 

(OEC) 

高味 翔三 

尾潟 祐亮 

土屋 雄二 

(Be-Win) 

鈴木 優希 

永江 達也 

菊池 兼人 

机 龍之介 

(iBEXスポーツ) 

前川 拓也 

(コナミ西宮) 

鈴木 隆雄 

G ミャオ 

机 伸之介 

(フリー) 

清水 孝典 

石原慎平 

伊藤 鉄平 

大根田 芳浩 

坪郷 雅史 

林 尚輝 

坂巻 太郎 

岡田 賢 

丹埜 倫 

田山 健司 

鈴木 一輝 

清田 孝之 

高坂 任 

福井 裕太 

米川 俊介 

郡司 颯 

宮川 将 

丸山 裕太 

リチャード ジョンズ 

前川 晋吾 

佐野 公彦 

高味 翔三 

尾潟 祐亮 

土屋 雄二 

鈴木 優希 

永江 達也 

菊池 兼人 

机 龍之介 

前川 拓也 

鈴木 隆雄 

G ミャオ 

机 伸之介 

清水 孝典 

石原慎平 

伊藤 鉄平 

大根田 芳浩 

坪郷 雅史 

林 尚輝 

坂巻 太郎 

岡田 賢 

丹埜 倫 

田山 健司 

鈴木 一輝 

清田 孝之 

高坂 任 

福井 裕太 

米川 俊介 

郡司 颯 

宮川 将 

丸山 裕太 

リチャード ジョンズ 

前川 晋吾 

佐野 公彦 

高味 翔三 

尾潟 祐亮 

土屋 雄二 

鈴木 優希 

永江 達也 

菊池 兼人 

机 龍之介 

前川 拓也 

鈴木 隆雄 

G ミャオ 

机 伸之介 



3/22（土） 3/23（日） 3/22（土）

11-5 
11-9 
11-6 

 

11-9 
11-4 
11-7 
 

11-5 
9-11 
11-5 
11-6 

 

11-3 
12-10 
11-6 
 

11-6 
11-7 
8-11 
11-8 
 

11-9 
11-7 
11-7 

 

11-7 
11-2 
11-2 

 

11-3 
11-8 
11-7 
 

11-7 
13-11 
13-11 
 

11-9 
11-8 
6-11 
11-7 
 

11-6 
11-7 
8-11 
11-8 
 

9-11 
11-6 

14-12 
11-2 

 

11-9 
11-9 
11-2 

 

12-10 
3-11 
11-7 
11-9 

 

11-1 
11-3 
11-1 

 

11-4 
11-3 
11-3 
 

11-6 
11-9 
12-10 
 

11-5 
11-7 
11-2 
 

11-7 
11-7 
11-8 
 

11-4 
11-5 
11-1 
 

11-6 
11-4 
11-6 
 

11-3 
11-4 
11-8 
 

11-7 
11-7 
11-6 
 

11-2 
11-3 
11-6 

 

6-11 
8-11 
11-3 

13-11 

11-5 
9-11 
11-3 
11-6 

11-4 
11-8 
11-5 

 

11-5 
11-6 
11-7 

 

11-6 
11-6 
11-6 

 

11-7 
11-7 
11-9 

 

11-0 
11-2 
11-1 

 

選手権女子本戦 

松井 千夏 

(J-ROCK) 

高木 亜希子 

コナミ恵比寿 

梅本 明子 

メガロス町田 

松澤 彩香 

(Sq-Life) 

浅野 裕子 

(コナミ西宮) 

増田 由紀 

セントラル青砥 

上田 真理子 

SUGATT 

野口 祐可 

(セントラル新浦安) 

道下 和子 

(iBEXスポーツ) 

白石 彩華 

栄東高等学校 

大谷 えい子 

SQ-CUBEさいたま 

坂口 あゆみ 

(SQ-CUBE札幌) 

平尾 芳美 

(T.UNITED) 

松本 舞 

PILATES CURRENT 

山田 東葉美 

ティップネス宮崎台 

山崎 真結 

(SQ-CUBE PRO) 

鬼澤 こずえ 

(T.I.M.) 

高橋 暁子 

セントラル新浦安 

井之上 千春 

ボースト 

高橋 美知子 

(SQ-CUBEさいたま) 

池田 宏美 

(OEC) 

酒井 真美 

スプラッシュ 

ハーディング 史子 

T.UNITED 

西尾 直子 

(OEC) 

戸田 好子 

(コナミ恵比寿) 

藤原 優麻 

日本体育大学 

渡邉 聡美 

SALMING 

北村 彩 

(SQ-CUBE PRO) 

川野 智子 

(スカッシュマジック) 

中平 百香 

広島山陽女学園中等部 

野々口 孝子 

セントラル用賀 

杉本 梨沙 

(順天堂大学) 

松井 千夏 

(J-ROCK) 

高木 亜希子 

梅本 明子 

松澤 彩香 

(Sq-Life) 

浅野 裕子 

(コナミ西宮) 

増田 由紀 

上田 真理子 

野口 祐可 

(セントラル新浦安) 

道下 和子 

(iBEXスポーツ) 

白石 彩華 

大谷 えい子 

坂口 あゆみ 

(SQ-CUBE札幌) 

平尾 芳美 

(T.UNITED) 

松本 舞 

山田 東葉美 

山崎 真結 

(SQ-CUBE PRO) 

鬼澤 こずえ 

(T.I.M.) 

高橋 暁子 

井之上 千春 

高橋 美知子 

(SQ-CUBEさいたま) 

池田 宏美 

(OEC) 

酒井 真美 

ハーディング 史子 

西尾 直子 

(OEC) 

戸田 好子 

(コナミ恵比寿) 

藤原 優麻 

渡邉 聡美 

北村 彩 

(SQ-CUBE PRO) 

川野 智子 

(スカッシュマジック) 

中平 百香 

野々口 孝子 

杉本 梨沙 

(順天堂大学) 

松井 千夏 

(J-ROCK) 

高木 亜希子 

梅本 明子 

松澤 彩香 

(Sq-Life) 

浅野 裕子 

(コナミ西宮) 

増田 由紀 

上田 真理子 

野口 祐可 

(セントラル新浦安) 

道下 和子 

(iBEXスポーツ) 

白石 彩華 

大谷 えい子 

坂口 あゆみ 

(SQ-CUBE札幌) 

平尾 芳美 

(T.UNITED) 

松本 舞 

山田 東葉美 

山崎 真結 

(SQ-CUBE PRO) 

鬼澤 こずえ 

(T.I.M.) 

高橋 暁子 

井之上 千春 

高橋 美知子 

(SQ-CUBEさいたま) 

池田 宏美 

(OEC) 

酒井 真美 

ハーディング 史子 

西尾 直子 

(OEC) 

戸田 好子 

(コナミ恵比寿) 

藤原 優麻 

渡邉 聡美 

北村 彩 

(SQ-CUBE PRO) 

川野 智子 

(スカッシュマジック) 

中平 百香 

野々口 孝子 

杉本 梨沙 

(順天堂大学) 

松井 千夏 

高木 亜希子 

梅本 明子 

松澤 彩香 

浅野 裕子 

増田 由紀 

上田 真理子 

野口 祐可 

道下 和子 

白石 彩華 

大谷 えい子 

坂口 あゆみ 

平尾 芳美 

松本 舞 

山田 東葉美 

山崎 真結 

鬼澤 こずえ 

高橋 暁子 

井之上 千春 

高橋 美知子 

池田 宏美 

酒井 真美 

(スプラッシュ) 

ハーディング 史子 

西尾 直子 

戸田 好子 

藤原 優麻 

渡邉 聡美 

北村 彩 

川野 智子 

中平 百香 

野々口 孝子 

杉本 梨沙 

松井 千夏 

高木 亜希子 

梅本 明子 

松澤 彩香 

浅野 裕子 

増田 由紀 

上田 真理子 

野口 祐可 

道下 和子 

白石 彩華 

大谷 えい子 

坂口 あゆみ 

平尾 芳美 

松本 舞 

山田 東葉美 

山崎 真結 

鬼澤 こずえ 

高橋 暁子 

井之上 千春 

高橋 美知子 

池田 宏美 

酒井 真美 

ハーディング 史子 

西尾 直子 

戸田 好子 

藤原 優麻 

渡邉 聡美 

北村 彩 

川野 智子 

中平 百香 

野々口 孝子 

杉本 梨沙 

松井 千夏 

高木 亜希子 

梅本 明子 

松澤 彩香 

浅野 裕子 

増田 由紀 

上田 真理子 

野口 祐可 

道下 和子 

白石 彩華 

大谷 えい子 

坂口 あゆみ 

平尾 芳美 

松本 舞 

山田 東葉美 

山崎 真結 

鬼澤 こずえ 

高橋 暁子 

井之上 千春 

高橋 美知子 

池田 宏美 

酒井 真美 

ハーディング 史子 

西尾 直子 

戸田 好子 

藤原 優麻 

渡邉 聡美 

北村 彩 

川野 智子 

中平 百香 

野々口 孝子 

杉本 梨沙 


